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5000 meter W35-40-45 Time :10:38

Heat:1
1 3757 VANNESTE CHARLINE 83 AVMO 17:46.78 BK1-W35
2 2791 HOST SANDRINE 75 RFCL 18:04.81 BK1-W40
3 3743 VAN MALDEGHEM KRISTEL 76 ACHL 18:18.96 BK2-W40
4 3755 VAN HERCK KAREN 70 WIBO 18:20.39 BK1-W45
5 3518 VLOEBERGHS VEERLE 76 GRIM 18:22.04 BK3-W40
6 4105 DIELS TINE 83 ATAC 18:33.55 BK2-W35
7 4330 DE CUPERE KATLEEN 80 RCT 18:47.01 BK3-W35
8 3769 VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY 77 ACP 18:55.54
9 2756 DETREZ MARTINE 70 RFCL 18:58.82 BK2-W45
10 3991 VAN OOSTERWIJCK CHANTAL 79 ADD 19:24.91
11 3587 PARMENTIER ANN 79 AZW 19:34.05
12 3709 OTIENO BERYL 74 OB 20:06.42
13 4191 DE VREESE JOKE 81 RIEM 20:17.75
14 3961 VAN LIERDE LISBETH 73 ACG 20:50.95 BK3-W45
15 4093 VANGOIDSENHOVEN DIZIANA 74 ROBA 21:11.58

4637 TOLLET LIEVE 80 ROBA DNS

5000 meter Mas V Time :11:09

Heat:1
1 4244 PALMANS LIEVE 68 SACN 18:15.12 BK1-W50
2 3505 DEJAEGHERE SABINE 06 AVR 19:22.93 BK2-W50
3 3536 VRANCKX MARIA 64 ACHL 19:25.88 BK1-W55
4 3881 VAN LANDEGHEM RIA 57 SPBO 19:49.74 BK1-W60
5 4059 WILLEKENS MARIJKE 63 DCLA 19:58.71 BK2-W55
6 3969 PEETERS KAREN 68 BONH 20:00.63 BK3-W50
7 3100 WALRAVENS LEA 53 CABW 22:39.37 BK1-W65
8 3515 HENDRIKX FRIEDA 53 SACN 22:51.92 BK2-W65
9 3507 DUVIVIER CHANTAL 58 STAX 23:21.52 BK2-W60
10 4028 VEKEMAN BERNADETTE 53 ZA 24:10.58 BK3-W65
11 3618 PALMANS MIA 51 SACN 25:00.47
12 3534 PINXTEN MARINA 58 SACN 26:41.47 BK3-W60

80m horden 0 686m W60+ Time :11:18

Heat:1 Wind : -0.1
1 3512 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE 53 STAX 14.70 BK1-W65
2 4489 AVAU MAGDA 54 OEH 20.48 BK1-W60

3 4018 VAN DER VORST RIA 48 ACA 23.06 BK1-W70
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W50-55 Time :11:20

FEIPEL VERONIQUE
ANDRIES GERDA

STAUT HILDE
VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN

M70+ Time :11:21

ODY YVAN

W40-45 Time :11:22

DE BRUL INGEBORG
VERPLAETSE LEEN
SAIDI LADIA

VAN HUL ISABEL
HEYNDERICKX CINDY
OBASOHAN ROSELYN

M60-65 Time :11:34

VLAMINGS JAN

DE GEEST ANDREAS
BOLLENS JACQUES
ADRIAENSEN JOAN
VAN IMPE FRANK
PELGRIMS EDOUARD

W35 Time :11:35
6
STIERS ANJA

M50-55 Time :11:36

CICCHELLI LORENZO

DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD
VANUYTVEN MAURICE
ROESBEKE RUDY

VAN DAMME GUY

RENKIN JEAN-PAUL
BECKERS SERGE
CORTVRINDT JOHAN

M40-45 Time :11:46
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DE SMEDT SERGE
HERREGODTS YVES
JACOBS STIJN
SPIESSENS KOEN

M35 Time :11:47

DECRAENE WOUTER
QUARTIER PIETER
PERMENTIER JOHAN
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN

W55+ Time :13:22

SWIGGERS TANIA

OPLINUS KRISTIEN
VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE
MOENS MARIE

VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS

VAN DER VORST RIA
LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE

W50 Time :13:26

BOONAERT CAROLINE

DE GREEF GREETJE
ANDRIES GERDA

BORGHOMS SABINE
VANDOOREN BENEDICTE
VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE

W45 Time :13:27

GHYSELEN TINE
VOLKAERTS LINDA
VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT
SCHMITZ SOPHIE
JANSSENS SASKIA
OBASOHAN ROSELYN

W40 Time :13:31
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2 3875 VAN DAMME PETRA 78 KAAG 13.96 BK2
3 3303 MASSIN CHRISTELLE 78 HUY 14.60 BK3
4 3013 BARONE CONCETTA 77 UAC 14.62
5 3350 SAIDI LADIA 77 RCB 15.02
6 4290 ADRIAENSSENS KATLEEN 78 VOLH 15.19
7 3750 VERPLAETSE LEEN 78 HALE 15.30
8 3797 CODDENS KRISTIEN 75 KAPE 15.67

100 meter W35 Time :13:42

Heat:1 Wind : -0.5
1 3708 DE CORTE LYNN 80 OB 12.89 BK1
2 4375 SOENENS ELS 80 AZW 13.35 BK2
3 3371 DEWITTE VALERIE 80 RESC 13.93 BK3
4 2788 BONVIN-DRAPS NATHALIE 80 RESC 14.50

4527 BALABKINA EVGENIA 82 LOOI DNS

1500 meter M60+ Time :14:10

Heat:1
1 5605 HEYDE LUCIEN 56 ACME 5:08.76 BK1-M60
2 5347 GRANDJEAN HUBERT 57 ROBA 5:11.006 BK2-M60
3 6860 VERBEEK PAUL 54 BERT 5:15.30 BK1-M65
4 60441 DEVOLDERE GILBERT 56 AVMO 5:38.65 BK3-M60
5 5929 LEYSEELE ERIK 48 BEHO 5:40.04 BK1-M70
6 5647 ARNOETS PAUL 51 ROBA 5:40.15 BK2-M65
7 6830 CLAESSENS JOZEF 49 VOLH 5:40.74 BK3-M65
8 6718 LOGIST YVES 54 ACP 5:42.13
9 4624 TINCK DANIEL 48 CABW 6:43.06 BK2-M70
10 7322 MARTENS WILLY 48 ACBR 6:44.24 BK3-M70
11 7491 LENAERTS CAROLUS 44 ACHL 6:52.85
12 3918 BEAUDOT MARC 59 ARCH 7:43.75
13 6472 BASTELEUS JEAN 38 OEH 9:54.12 BK1-M80
14 6320 BOONEN FRAN¢OIS 36 OEH 10:47.60 BK2-M80

4534 HOUTVAST HENRI 44 RFCL DNS

1500 meter M50-55 Time :14:35

Heat:1
1 5909 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA 4:30.39 BK1-M50
2 5643 GRYMONPON JOOST 69 ROBA 4:30.82 BK2-M50
3 6492 SCHROVEN ERIK 69 VAC 4:33.30 BK3-M50
4 6907 VAN DEN BROECK WIM 64 GRIM 4:39.45 BK1-M55
5 6420 SCHOELS MARC 63 ACA 4:41.79 BK2-M55
6 3927 FAVEAUX THIERRY 63 ARCH 4:42.83 BK3-M55
7 5342 RAHOENS PHILIP 68 RCG 4:50.57
8 6952 DEPUYDT PATRICK 64 ZA 4:52.69
9 4425 WOZNY ERIC 65 CRAC 4:53.21
10 6954 PIETERS LIEVEN 68 MACW 4:54.068
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VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK
PIFFER DANIEL

VAN NUFFEL ALBERT
THEYS LUCIEN
HELLINX DAVID

M45 Time :14:39

HERMAN WIM

BORGHOMS LUC

FILLEE RONNY
GUENNOUN ABDERRAHIM
FARES KARIM
BELLEMANS FILIP
KARTOBI REDOUANE?
CHOAB MUSTAPHA

M35-40 Time :14:43

DECLERCK MISHA
RONDAS XAVIER
DESCHODT BERT
DETHIER GAEL
GUERFAL RIDHA
DESMEDT STIJN
VERHAEGE SVEN
LAZOU MATHIEU
HENDRICKX WANNES
CORVERS WIM
NEIRINCK GERT

W55+ Time :15:01

HILLEWAERE NELE
LAUWERS LEEN
RABEUX CHRISTINE
WILLEKENS MARIJKE
BOURGEAT CATHERINE
CLAES JUDY

DE VRIES RITA
GEEROLFEF CHRISTA
BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE
FOSTER HILDA-ANN
VAN DOORSELAER GRETA
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MEURIS VERA
ROTSAERT ILSE
GAKENS MICHELE
STROOBANTS LIEVE
DECLERCK KATIE
BONAZZA ISABELLE

W35-40 Time :15:13

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA
LOGGHE EVA

JANSSENS TINE
VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE
HENIN VIRGINIE

MONSECOUR LIESBETH
ANTENUCCI SANDRA

BOUVE FENNA

M70+ Time :15:36

LENAERTS CAROLUS

VAN ASSCHE PIERRE
VERBEEK PIETER*

VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE
DE PAUW RUDY

DE BACKER FERDINAND
FIT STEFAN

M60-65 Time :15:24

VERHAEGEN HUGO
PAERMENTIER GUY
GROENINCKX MARC
BEQUE JOZEF

VAN DE REIJD JOZEF

M60-65 Time :15:24

CHENOIS PAUL-EMILE
DEVOLDERE GILBERT
BRAEMS PATRICK
ALBERTON DARIO
TENRET HENRI

M55 Time :15:32
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Heat:1

1 6501 HUWEL WIM 63 ASVO 56.01 BK1
2 4012 BODART VINCENT 62 SMAC 58.25 BK2
3 7362 BESSON MARC 64 BRAB 59.54 BK3
4 6951 DELEERSNIJDER PATRICK 64 AVMO 62.60
5 6989 BECUE JOHAN 60 MACW 65.59
6 3979 BERTRAND MICHEL 60 UAC 68.59
7 4272 MERVEILLE MARC 63 OCAN 70.14

400 meter M50 Time :15:35

Heat:1
1 6826 THIBAU ERWIN 65 AVLO 54.64 BK1
2 6543 LE ROY JAN 64 AZW 59.80 BK2
3 06632 BYRNE TIMOTHY 67 ATLE 61.03 BK3
4 5716 DE PAUW FRANKY 08 STAX 61.83

400 meter M45 Time :15:38

Heat:1
1 5931 VAN HOOF KOR 73 VS 55.97 BK1
2 9998 REPPERT STEPHANE* 70 FRA 56.59
3 5346 COENE RONNY 70 KAAG 56.85 BK2
4 6363 HERREGODTS YVES 70 VITA 58.10 BK3
5 6794 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM 71 ZWAT 58.49

400 meter M40 Time :15:40

Heat:1
1 4264 HSAINE JAWAD 75 WS 53.44 BK1
2 6345 THYS ROB 78 ABES 53.55 BK2
3 7455 VAN CAUWENBERGH DANNY 78 BRAB 54.64 BK3
4 6821 TANGHE JEROEN 75 AVMO 54.67
5 6439 BANZADIO DIAKIESE* 76 ABES 55.88
6 5271 VANDAMME WOUTER 74 STAX 56.38
7 7559 LE BLON MICHEL 78 ACBR 56.63
8 4127 DUSSART VINCENT 74 UAC 60.53

400 meter M35 Time :15:44

Heat:1
1 6639 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN EGWIN 79 AVKA 51.50 BK1
2 6390 QUARTIER PIETER 81 DEIN 52.14 BK2
3 5218 LAUS JOACHIM 84 USTA 53.62 BK3
4 7591 HAUCHECORNE BIRGER 84 SPBO 54.86
5 5654 LOOVERIE ROEL 80 LOND 56.19
6 6806 KINNAER THIJS 80 RCT 58.04

200 meter W55+ Time :16:08

Heat:1 Wind : 0.1
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HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE
OPLINUS KRISTIEN
MOENS MARIE

GEEROLF CHRISTA
FOSTER HILDA-ANN

W50 Time :16:

DE GREEF GREETJE
BOONAERT CAROLINE
LULLING ANNE-HELENE
VANDOOREN BENEDICTE
BORGHOMS SABINE

W45 Time :16:

D'HONDT NATHALIE
GHYSELEN TINE

VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT
VOLKAERTS LINDA

W40 Time :16:

MASSELIS BIEKE
ADANT CAROLINE
VAN DAMME PETRA
BOUVE FENNA
FONZE STEPHANIE
BARONE CONCETTA
CODDENS KRISTIEN

W35 Time :16:

DE CORTE LYNN
SOENENS ELS
DEWITTE VALERIE
HEYRMAN ANKE

09
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BONVIN-DRAPS NATHALTE

M50-55 Time :16:44

VANDEBOSCH PATRICK
RENS STEFAN

VAN DEN BROECK WIM
DE BONDT WALTER
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DE KETELAERE LUC
BLANCKE WILLIAM
RASKIN LODE

HOET ELIE

LANNOO DIRK
HUBERLAND THIERRY

M40-45 Time :17:17

BULTINCK JIMMY

VAN DAMME STEVE

VAN LIERDE PHILIP
SEGERS DAVY
VERMEIREN DIRK
AELTERMAN JEROEN
COLPAERT CHRISTOPHE
STUYVEN GERT

VAN DRIESSCHE DENIS
VAN ONGEVAL TOM

DE KEUKELAERE HENK
DELOMBAERDE DIMITRI
GETACHEW GIRMA
HASTIR FABRICE
VERLINDEN JURGEN
LOMBART LUC

WILS JOHAN

PARTOENS TOM

M35 Time :17:32

LEBODA PETER

MEUL WIM
VANHONACKER FILIEP
VALLé KURT

CROMMEN PIET
D'HONDT GUNTER
BONNIER VINCENT
LUYCKX JORIS

M60+ Time :18:46
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00.
02.
.29
18.
25.
28.
37.
56.
18.
52.
53.
54.
19.

10

03.
05.
.56
30.
.20
42.
49.
54.

12

37

38.
38.
:23.
27.
54.

97
27
35
43
32
81

63
65
54
14
78

82
79
93
94
43
79
11
24
43
98

89
84

42

16
71
35

63
99
14
74
91

BK2-M55
BK3-M55

BK1-M40
BK2-M40
BK3-M40

BK1-M45

BK2-M45
BK3-M45

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1-M65
BK1-M60
BK2-M60
BK3-M60
BK2-M65



6 4685
7 7409
8 5929
9 6288
10 5688
11 5965
12 7130
13 5991
14 5447
15 5338
16 3918
17 6320
6472
hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 7049
2 6282
3 6005
4 6704
5 7059
6 3936
7 6830
8 7187
hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 4591
2 5274
3 5598
4 5623
5 3950
6 6838
6322

speerwerpen 800g

Heat:1
1
2

7426
5558
5548

speerwerpen 800g

Heat:1
1
2
3

7316
5881
5932

VANDERLINDEN MARC
VAN CAMPENHOUT LUC
LEYSEELE ERIK
VANBUGGENHOUT LUC
VLAMINCK PATRICK
PARDAENS DIRK
SILVA JANUARIO

VAN ASSCHE PIERRE
VAN DE REIJD JOZEF
D'HAEYER ANDRé
BEAUDOT MARC
BOONEN FRAN¢OIS
BASTELEUS JEAN

M60-M65 Time :11:07

JACOBS HUMBERTO
PELGRIMS EDOUARD
FRANCOIS MARC
VLAMINGS JAN
VERMEIR NORBERT
LOMBET BENOIT
CLAESSENS JOZEF
DE ROCKER ERIC

M70+ Time :11:07

ODY YVAN

WYLLEMAN MARC
HULSMANS PIERRE
DE ROCKER LEOPOLD
GONET MICHEL
FLORIN PAUL
LENOIR HENRI

M45 Time :10:21
BAEKE PATRICK
VLEMINCKX BART
GHOOS KRIS

M35 Time :12:06
DE ZUTTER RICKY

BRUNINX GEERT
UYTTENHOVE DAVY

58
57
48
58
56
55
52
44
55
40
59
36
38

57
55
54
58
51
58
49
53

43
48
45
42
46
47
32

70
73
73

81
83
80

RCB
RAM
BEHO
LEBB
ACW
ZA
BERT
SPBO
VMOL
DCLA
ARCH
OEH
OEH

AVZK
ACA
RAM
ESAK
LEBB
ARCH
VOLH
OB

RCB
STAX
LOOI
OB
GOSP
VOLH
OEH

RIEM
SPBO
LOOI

RIEM
ATLA
VS

19:
19:

21

21:
21:

21

22:
22
23:
25:
28:
38:

DI

oY OY O 1 1 1 WO

g oy O 1 -1

35.
31.

NM

44,

42

41.

S

.23
.15
.95
.48
.25
.75
.56
.55

.05
.62
.06
.82
.41
.03

28
80

56
.59
46

36.
54,
:06.
07.
17.
:20.
10.
19.
31.
20.
57.
58.

60
48
89
61
14
90
85
87
55
41
59
15

+1.
+1.
+1.
+2.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+1.

+1.
+2.
+0.
+2.
+2.
+1.
+0.

O 10 o O WwWo N

O 00N IBxDN

7.52m

6.11lm
6.34m

BK1
BK2

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1-M70

BK3-M65
BK1-M75

BK2-M75

BK1-M80

0.3

o O
~

BK1-M60
BK2-M60
BK1-M65
BK3-M60
BK2-M65

BK3-M65

BK1-M75
BK1-M70
BK2-M70
BK2-M75
BK3-M70



4 5747

speerwerpen 800g
Heat:1

1 5038
2 7402
3 7516
4 7479
5 6700
6 5405
7 7559
hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 6750
2 4987
3 6178
4 5442
5 4933
hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 6467
2 7090
3 4609
hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 6503
2 4966
3 5275
4 5881
5 5837
hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 7166
2 5405
hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 4156
2 5316
3 4644
4 5346

PAUWELS KRISTOF

M40 Time :12:05

VASTEELS MAURICE
DE ZUTTER JOHNY

DE PRETER MATHIAS
PODLASLY DAVID

DE BACKER TIJL
VANDEWOESTYNE BART
LE BLON MICHEL

M50 Time :12:03

DE VREEZE TOM
POULAIN PHILIPPE
EYCKMANS GERT
VANUYTVEN MAURICE
ROUFOSSE BERNARD

M55 Time :12:04

WYNS JEAN-LUC
HEYLEN RONALD
DUQUESNE JACQUES

M35 Time :13:03

VAN REGENMORTEL PIETER
MANZANZA KUMBI HERVE
PERMENTIER JOHAN
BRUNINX GEERT

VAN HAVERE KEVIN

M40 Time :13:03

MUYLDERMANS BERT
VANDEWOESTYNE BART

M45 Time :13:02

ACKAERT NOEL

VAN CAEYZEELE BART
CHANTRY FRANCOIS
COENE RONNY

79

77
79
78
78
76
78
78

69
66
69
65
68

62
62
62

81
83
79
83
81

78
78

73
72
71
70

OLSE

CSF
RIEM
RAM
LOOI
ACW
AZW
ACBR

DEIN
CSDY
ABES
VMOL
USBW

OEH
BRAB
ACLO

SGOL
IAAC
SPBO
ATLA
SPVI

SPVI
AZW

HUY

ACHL
CABW
KAAG

34.

57.
55.
51.
34.
33.
26.
21.

11

70

86
28
32
97
10
30
83

.25
11.
10.
10.

19
15
07

9.59

8.82
8.75
8.52

11

12.

.68
11.
11.
10.
10.

41
10
88
84

72

8.82

11.
11.
11.
.22

11

62
55
44

+3.
+1.
+0.
+2.
+0.

+3.
+1.
+2.

+2.
+0.

+1.
+2.
+1.
+3.

~J O o O

O 0 o N o

w 0 O W

BK1
BK2
BK3
11.22m 0.8
8.79m 2.0
7.72m 0.0
0.00m 0.0
11.22m 1.5

BK1-M50
BK2-M50
BK3-M50

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2

BK1
BK2
BK3



verspringen

Heat:1

6332
5623
5598
5274
6838
6770
6377
6322

oD WN

polsstokspringen
Heat:1

7122
6453
6341
6461
3950
6948

g w N

speerwerpen 700g
Heat:1

7294
6486
6063
5559

Sw N

speerwerpen 700g
Heat:1

7431
5670
3981
5229
5045
6467
4609

o U WN

speerwerpen 600g
Heat:1

1 5879
2 5554
3 7197

speerwerpen 600g
Heat:1
1 7025

M70+ Time :13:56

VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE
DE ROCKER LEOPOLD
HULSMANS PIERRE
WYLLEMAN MARC

FLORIN PAUL

DE BACKER FERDINAND
DE COSTER WILFRIED
LENOIR HENRI

M60+ Time :14:56

DE GEEST ANDREAS
DE BORGER GEERT
BRAEMS PATRICK
SYMONS EMIEL
GONET MICHEL
CROUX ANDRE

M50 Time :15:03

VERCRUYCE JOHNY
MICHELS SAM
DEPUYDT KOEN
HILGERT ERIK

M55 Time :15:04

VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN
BOSSCHAERT PATRICK
LEMPEREUR JEAN-MICHEL
AANDAHL MICHAEL*
BACART GEORGES

WYNS JEAN-LUC
DUQUESNE JACQUES

M60 Time :15:12
BOBBAERS GEORGES
MAES DIRK
PAERMENTIER GUY

M65 Time :15:11

VAN IMPE FRANK

37
42
45
48
47
44
43
32

59
59
59
41
46
48

68
66
67
64

62
63
64
60
62
62
62

56
55
58

50

OEH
OB
LOOI
STAX
VOLH
LIER
ROBA
OEH

LOOI
AVLO
AZW

LOOI
GOSP
ACBR

MACW
AVT
ACP
ACW

EA
BRAB
UAC
RCB
USTA
OEH
ACLO

ATLA
ACW
VAC

BVAC

P NNDNDNDWWW

38

34.
26.
26.

47.
46.
42.
35.
30.

30

29.

39.
35.
20.

31.

.36
.28
.13
.94
.66
.42
.51

.00
.40
.30
.30
.70

.24
87
78
10

07
44
86
64
67
.27
36

65
49
07

17

+1.
+3.
+3.
+3.
+0.
+5.
+1.
+0.

O oY 0O JO J

w

.09m
.07m
2.90m

W

2.06m

BK1-M60
BK2-M60
BK3-M60
BK1-M75
BK1-M70

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1

=

N

BK1-M80
BK1-M75
BK1-M70
BK2-M70
BK3-M70
BK2-M75
BK3-M75



g W N

verspringen
Heat:1

g w N

verspringen
Heat:1

g w N

speerwerpen
Heat:1

1

2

3

speerwerpen
Heat:1

W N

Speerwerpen
Heat:1
1

verspringen
Heat:1

o U b W N

6005
6690
7405
6995

7049
6453
5915
5111
3936

4167
5127
6718
7059
7187

5009

6779
5137
6887

500g

6461
7051
6377
6756

400g

5705

5336
4987
6063
6178
4505
4933

FRANCOIS MARC
ADRIAENSEN JOAN
GOEFFERS FREDDY

VAN DEN BOGAERT RONY

M60 Time :14:57

JACOBS HUMBERTO
DE BORGER GEERT
BOLLENS JACQUES
TENRET HENRI
LOMBET BENOIT

M65 Time :14:58

HENRY PAUL
KUMPS JOSE
LOGIST YVES
VERMEIR NORBERT
DE ROCKER ERIC

M70 Time :15:55

SOMERS ROLAND
LONGEVAL FERNAND
LUTZ THEODORE

M75 Time :16:02

SYMONS EMIEL
TELTER GASTON

DE COSTER WILFRIED
NYS JAAK

M85 Time :16:03

VERDONCK PETRUS

M50 Time :16:04

CHERLET MARC
POULAIN PHILIPPE
DEPUYDT KOEN
EYCKMANS GERT
ANDRE CHRISTIAN
ROUFOSSE BERNARD

54
51
52
54

57
59
57
57
58

51
49
54
51
53

45
48
48

41
44
43
43

32

68
66
67
69
65
68

RAM
ACHL
EA
ZWAT

AVZK
AVLO
ACKO
CRAC
ARCH

CABW
CSDY
ACP
LEBB
OB

OB
USTA
ACW

LOOI
DEIN
ROBA
MAC

AA

KAAG
CSDY
ACP

ABES
RIWA
USBW

28.

27
24

21.

W W W s

N W ww

30

29.
26.

26.
23.
17.

14

23.

> 01 o1 o1 0 O

73
.21
.05
33

.19
.14
.90
.87
.29

.27
.87
.61
.48
.97

.28
68
91

02
25
00
.55

90

.60
.49
.47
.35
.04
.46

+2.
+4.
+2.
+0.
+0.

+1.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+2.

+2.
+2.
+0.
+1.
+0.
+2.

o U

~ D> 0 W

OO NDNO I

BK2
BK3

2.93m

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1

5.28m

4.26m

0.

0.

1.

0

6

7

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3



7 6486
8 5559
verspringen
Heat:1
1 4842
2 7090
polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 6215
2 4615
3 4171
4 4123
6 6234
5932
<< 5752
verspringen
Heat:1
1 7166
2 4047
3 3874
4 7455
verspringen
Heat:1
1 5931
2 4156
3 5316
4 4171
5 4644
6 4823
verspringen
Heat:1
1 5218
2 4966
3 6780
4 7591
5 5377
6 5837
7 6840

kogel 4,000kg
Heat:1

MICHELS SAM
HILGERT ERIK

M55 Time :16:05

DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD
HEYLEN RONALD

M35-40-45-50 Time :16:42

DECRAENE WOUTER
RENKIN JEAN-PAUL
DESCAMPS THIERRY
WALLSTROEM OLIVIER
CORTVRINDT JOHAN
UYTTENHOVE DAVY

DE SMEDT SERGE

M40 Time :16:47

MUYLDERMANS BERT
BERCKMANS GILLES
EVRARD VALERY

VAN CAUWENBERGH DANNY

M45 Time :16:48

VAN HOOF KOR
ACKAERT NOEL

VAN CAEYZEELE BART
DESCAMPS THIERRY
CHANTRY FRANCOIS
PHILIPS CHRISTOPHE

M35 Time :17:41

LAUS JOACHIM
MANZANZA KUMBI HERVE
DUCAT GREGORY
HAUCHECORNE BIRGER
FOESTERS ROEL

VAN HAVERE KEVIN
SOMERS STEVEN

W35 Time :13:01

66
64

62
62

83
64
72
70
65
80
73

78
76
74
78

73
73
72
72
71
72

84
83
82
84
82
81
81

AVT
ACW

CABW
BRAB

KKS
HERV
USBW
SPA
RAM
VS
ATAC

SPVI
RIWA
SER

BRAB

VS
HUY
ACHL
USBW
CABW
UAC

USTA
IAAC
OB
SPBO
AVT
SPVI
VOLH

o~

.84

.80
.60
.40
.00

00

N W www

2.40

.65
.25
.03
.86

> 01 01 On

.62
.57
.23
.10
.97
.65

w & 0101 o1

.81
.76
.63
.61
.37
.90
.55

&S 01O o o 1

+3.
+2.

+0.
+0.

+1.
+2.
+0.
+1.

+0.
+0.
+0.
+1.
+0.
+1.

+2.
+0.
+1.
+1.
+1.
+2.
+1.

O WO Wb 3 @O N b

N O Ol = 0o

0.00m
3.68m

BK1-M35
BK1-M50
BK1-M45
BK2-M45
BK2-M50

BK3-M45

5.19m

5.75m

0.

0

-1.

1.

0.

0

0

0

BK1
BK2

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3



4006
3673
3017
3441
3829

g w N

kogel 4,000kg
Heat:1

2789
4631
3981
2970
3028
3703
2931
2832

O 1o U WN

discuswerpen 1,000kg
Heat:1

3367
2794
3328
3520

W N

discuswerpen 1,000kg
Heat:1

3355
2745
4249
4268
3960
3506

o U W N

discuswerpen 1,000kg
Heat:1

1 4420
2 4098
3 4645

kogel 4,000kg

Heat:1
1 3661
2 4067
3 4471
4 3701
5 3932

STUER KIM

DE LEEUW MARLIESE
REYNAERTS STEPHANIE
MASSIN MARIE
BRUNINX WENDY

W40 Time :13:57

ADAM BENEDICTE

VAN THUYNE MIEKE
SCHILLEWAERT ANN
RECKELBUS LAURENCE
CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE
DHONT VALERIE

FRANCQ ANNE-MARIE
TENRET NADEGE

W60 Time :15:19

JOYE CARINE
GRIGOLATO MARTINE
DE RIDDER GODELIEVE
HEYLEN ANNIE

W65 Time :15:20

BOUCQUEGNEAU MARIE-FRANCE
CLEMENT ANNETTE

MERTENS MARTINE

PERNEEL REGINA
MAESSCHALCK JULIANE
AUTRIQUE BETTY

W70 Time :15:22

FRANCKX MAGDA
PAPS MARIA
STARCKX CHRISTIANA

W45 Time :14:59

BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY

VAN DEN EIJNDEN CHRISTEL*
JANSSENS SASKIA
CLAUWAERT LIEVE

WYFFELS KATIA

82
83
80
79
80

78
76
78
75
75
79
76
76

56
58
56
56

54
52
54
51
49
50

46
48
49

74
70
74
71
72

AVKA
SPBO
RESC
USTA
ATLA

RESC
DEIN
LOOI
RCAS
DAMP
DEIN
USTA
UAC

JSMC
USTA
WS

ACHL

MOHA
CRAC
MAC
FLAC
ACG
BVAC

BRAB
LOOI
ACW

AVKA
BVAC
ACW
DEIN
OB

10
9.
9.
9.
8.

11
10

o) 1 O Co o

25.
21.
21.
20.

24,
19.

17

16.
14.
12.

14.
13.
10.

10
9.
8.
8.
7.

.28
46
27
10
46

.07
.21

.52
.47
.16
.05
.09
.55

12
58
04
49

83
27
.78
65
13
18

32
98
58

.03
98
29
18
24

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1

BK2
BK3



discuswerpen 1,000kg

Heat:1

~N oUW N

kogel 3,000kg
Heat:1

O Jo U WN B

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Heat:1

O 1o U WN

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6
hoogspringen

Heat:1

2787

4381
3673
3017
4006
3829
3737
2819

3418
4161
4533
4465
4288
2702
3610
3601
4453

4631
3934
2970
2789
3703
3775
2931
2832

3661
3849
4328
2787
4067
3932

DE BUYST NADIA

W35 Time :16:17

GYS ELKE

DE LEEUW MARLIESE
REYNAERTS STEPHANIE
STUER KIM

BRUNINX WENDY

VAN WINCKEL LIEVE

VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA

W50 Time :15:25

DENISTY DANIELE

DE WOLF KATHLEEN
VAN DELSEN PATRICIA
VOS INGRID

DE SOUTER KRISTEL
DICK CORINNE

BOELEN DIANA
LUYTENS HILDE
EZAITOUNI AIDA

W40 Time :17:43

VAN THUYNE MIEKE
VANHERCK SUZIE
RECKELBUS LAURENCE
ADAM BENEDICTE
DHONT VALERIE
LEUNE YELVA

FRANCQ ANNE-MARIE
TENRET NADEGE

W45 Time :17:44

BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY
HENDRICKX ELS

VAN HOEYLANDT LINDA
DE BUYST NADIA

VAN DEN EIJNDEN CHRISTEL*

WYFFELS KATIA

W35+ Time :17:17

73

81
83
80
82
80
80
81

66
67
69
66
66
66
69
64
67

76
79
75
78
79
78
76
76

74
70
73
73
70
72

RESC

ACHL
SPBO
RESC
AVKA
ATLA
AVZK
GOSP

RAM
RCG
ACW
VOLH
UAC
VMOL
RAM
ATLA

DEIN
LYRA
RCAS
RESC
DEIN
RIEM
USTA
UAC

AVKA
ACG
ACW
RESC
BVAC
OB

42.

32

31.
30.
28.
25.
23.

10
10

~J -J CO CO 0o

40.
29.
28.
27.
24.
22.
18.
18.

30.
26.
25.

24

22.
18.

.89

76
.23
80
73
37
97
49

.50
.28

.56
.71
.54
.12
.92

32

15
18
91
64
94
73
97
45

00
43
40
.25
79
91

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3



1 3338
2 3418
3 4605
4 3701
5 4310
6 3388
7 3590
8 3981
9 2890
10 2839
11 4489
12 2967
13 3504
kogel 3,000kg
Heat:1
1 4447
2 3904
3 4577
4 3550
kogel 3,000kg
Heat:1
1 3367
2 2794
3 3328
kogel 3,000kg
Heat:1
1 3355
2 2745
3 4249
4 3504
5 4268
6 3960
7 4135
3506
kogel 3,000kg
Heat:1
1 2839
2 4420
3 4098
4 4645

discuswerpen 1,000kg

SCHKLAR CHRYSTELLE
DENISTY DANIELE
BONNAERENS LAETITIA
CLAUWAERT LIEVE
ALGOET ANN

SCHMITZ SOPHIE
VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN
SCHILLEWAERT ANN
HENKINBRANT PASCALE
JOANNES CLAIRE

AVAU MAGDA

BONAZZA ISABELLE
TANGHE JEANNINE

W55 Time :16:06
SAMBAER LIEVE
SCHEPERS MARGOT
LENAERS REGINA
DE RAEVE ERIKA

W60 Time :17:45
JOYE CARINE
GRIGOLATO MARTINE
DE RIDDER GODELIEVE

W65 Time :18:33

BOUCQUEGNEAU MARIE-FRANCE

CLEMENT ANNETTE
MERTENS MARTINE
TANGHE JEANNINE
PERNEEL REGINA
MAESSCHALCK JULIANE
VAN DOORSELAER GRETA
AUTRIQUE BETTY

W70 Time :17:48
JOANNES CLAIRE
FRANCKX MAGDA
PAPS MARIA
STARCKX CHRISTIANA

W50 Time :18:59

81
66
80
71
63
73
65
78
74
46
54
68
50

64
63
63
60

56
58
56

54
52
54
50
51
49
54
50

46
46
48
49

SPA
WS
VS
DEIN
ACW
DAMP
AZW
LOOI
SMAC
DAMP
OEH
HUY
AVR

AVR
DALO
ACW
DCLA

JSMC
USTA
WS

MOHA
CRAC
MAC
AVR
FLAC
ACG
AVLO
BVAC

DAMP
BRAB
LOOI
ACW

COoORrRRPRRPRERRERRERR

~J o) 1 0 WO

o o1 U1 01 oy <

oo oy

.40
.33
.33
.30
.27
.21
.21
.21
.18
.06
.00
.90
.85

.48
.98
.24
.23

.18
.91
.63

.15
.21
.48
.72
.47
.32
.17

.10
.14
.87
.07

BK1-W35
BK1-W50
BK2-W35
BK1-W45
BK1-W55
BK2-W45
BK2-W50
BK1-w40
BK2-W40
BK1-W70
BK1-W60
BK3-W50
BK1W65

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3



Heat:1

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Heat:1

O ~J o Ul WN

Sw N

4533
4465
4161
3752
4288
4179
3610
2702
4453

4292
3904
4447
3550
4577

VAN DELSEN PATRICIA
VOS INGRID

DE WOLF KATHLEEN
KEULEMANS MIRIAM

DE SOUTER KRISTEL
GEERTS MYRIAM
BOELEN DIANA

DICK CORINNE
EZAITOUNI AIDA

W55 Time :19:00

STAUT HILDE
SCHEPERS MARGOT
SAMBAER LIEVE
DE RAEVE ERIKA
LENAERS REGINA

69
66
67
67
66
66
69
66
67

61
63
64
60
63

RCG
ACW
RAM
WIBO
VOLH
OEH
VMOL
UAC
ATLA

VOLH
DALO
AVR
DCLA
ACW

28.
26.
26.
26.
23.
21.
21.
19.

NM

22

NM

54
98
46
21
56
94
83
57

.19
20.
18.
15.

73
53
36

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3



